












0.504
0.503
0.502
0.501
0.500
0.409
0.408
0.407
0.406
0.405
0.404

A
va

la
nc

he
 e

ff
ec

t

0      100     200     300    400     500    600     700     800     900  1000
Sequence of low density data

0      100     200     300    400     500    600     700     800     900  1000
Sequence of low density data

0.512
0.510
0.508
0.506
0.504
0.502
0.500
0.408
0.406
0.404

A
va

la
nc

he
 e

ff
ec

t

0      100     200     300    400     500    600     700     800     900  1000
Sequence of low density data

0.510
0.508
0.506
0.504
0.502
0.500
0.408
0.406
0.404

A
va

la
nc

he
 e

ff
ec

t



1    25   44    73   97   121  145 159 192 217  241  205  299  313 337 361  360  409 455 457  451 505  529 555  577 601 625 649 673 697 721 745  769 793  817 841 905  880  919  937 961 985

Data sequence
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1    36    71    106  141  176  211  246 281 316 351  386   421 456  491 526 561 596  631  666  701  736 771  806  841  876  911  946  981
Data sequence
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